Tork® Mild Liquid Soap

Tork® Mild Liquid Soap has moisturising and replenishing
ingredients that are proven to be mild on the skin for gentle hand
washing. Suitable for Tork® Liquid Soap Dispensers.

www.tork.com.au

Liquid soap system

Article 420501

Appearance Cream

System Liquid soap system

Volume 1000 ml

Colour Cream

Rich,Moisturizing lather with fresh scent
nourishes skin

Quick and easy refilling proven with
easy-to-use certification by the Swedish
Rheumatism Association

Sealed bottle with single-use pump
secures good hygiene and reduces risk of
cross-contamination



Shipping data

EAN

Pieces
Consumer units
Height

Width

Length

Volume

Net weight
Gross weight

Packing material

Tork is sold by Asaleo Care under licence from Essity, a

Consumer unit
7322540394085
1000

240 mm

92 mm

92 mm

0 dm3

10309

1087 g

Plastic Bottle

leading global personal care and hygiene company.
Asaleo Care manufactures, markets and distributes
consumer products across the feminine hygiene,

incontinence hygiene, baby hygiene, consumer tissue and
professional hygiene product categories across Australia,

New Zealand and Fiji. For more information, visit
www.asaleocare.com or www.essity.com

Transport unit
7322540394092
6000

6

260 mm

198 mm

290 mm

14.9 dm3

6.2 kg

6.7 kg

Carton
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Liquid soap system
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Contact
Australia
1800 643 634
Sales & Support Centre

Free phone 1800 643 634

PO Box 1580

www.tork.com.au



