

Tork® Mild Liquid Soap



420501
Cream
Liquid soap system
1000 ml
Cream

Tork® Mild Liquid Soap has moisturising and replenishing ingredients that are proven to be mild on the skin for gentle hand washing. Suitable for Tork® Liquid Soap Dispensers.

www.tork.com.au

Rich, Moisturizing lather with fresh scent nourishes skin

Quick and easy refilling proven with easy-to-use certification by the Swedish Rheumatism Association

Sealed bottle with single-use pump secures good hygiene and reduces risk of cross-contamination

Shipping data			
	Consumer unit	Transport unit	
EAN	7322540394085	7322540394092	
Pieces	1000	6000	
Consumer units	-	6	
Height	240 mm	260 mm	
Width	92 mm	198 mm	
Length	92 mm	290 mm	
Volume	0 dm3	14.9 dm3	
Net weight	1030 g	6.2 kg	
Gross weight	1087 g	6.7 kg	
Packing material	Plastic Bottle	Carton	

Choose a dispenser







560000

560008

560100

Alternative products



Contact

Australia

1800 643 634

Sales & Support Centre

Free phone 1800 643 634

PO Box 1580

